

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Landfill Road Resurfacing Project, Dillon Road to 1.32 miles Easterly
Indio Area**

Advertised: December 9, 2014 (Agenda Item: 3-35)

Addenda: 1(12/31/14)

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date: Wednesday, January 7, 2015

PROJECT No. C3-0057

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 Granite Construction Company Indio, CA 92203	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	65,170.00	65,170.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	250.00	250.00
7	066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00
8	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	22,200	3.00	66,600.00	1.50	33,300.00
9	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	50	40.00	2,000.00	20.00	1,000.00
10	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	6,900	75.00	517,500.00	58.00	400,200.00
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,000	2.00	28,000.00	0.80	11,200.00
12	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	10	200.00	2,000.00	30.00	300.00
13	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	10	250.00	2,500.00	275.00	2,750.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	100	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	7,200	0.50	3,600.00	0.50	3,600.00
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	500	5.00	2,500.00	3.50	1,750.00
17	010602	MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK	FA	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 17				710,000.00		582,520.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Landfill Road Resurfacing Project, Dillon Road to 1.32 miles Easterly
Indio Area**

Advertised: December 9, 2014 (Agenda Item: 3-35)

Addenda: 1(12/31/14)

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date: Wednesday, January 7, 2015

PROJECT No. C3-0057

					2		3	
					Skanska USA Civi West CA Dist Riverside, CA 92509		Hardy & Harper, Inc. Santa Ana, CA 92705	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,548.00	1,548.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	11,600.00	11,600.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	34,000.00	34,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	1	700.00	700.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
8	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	22,200	1.50	33,300.00	1.96	43,512.00
9	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	50	20.00	1,000.00	100.00	5,000.00
10	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	6,900	70.00	483,000.00	71.60	494,040.00
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,000	1.00	14,000.00	1.77	24,780.00
12	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	10	30.00	300.00	36.00	360.00
13	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	10	277.00	2,770.00	300.00	3,000.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	100	9.50	950.00	13.00	1,300.00
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	7,200	0.55	3,960.00	0.55	3,960.00
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	500	3.50	1,750.00	5.00	2,500.00
17	010602	MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK	FA	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 17				646,830.00		678,000.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Landfill Road Resurfacing Project, Dillon Road to 1.32 miles Easterly
Indio Area**

Advertised: December 9, 2014 (Agenda Item: 3-35)

Addenda: 1(12/31/14)

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date: Wednesday, January 7, 2015

PROJECT No. C3-0057

					4		5	
					Matich Corporation Highland, CA 92346		Vance Corporation Rialto, CA 92377	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,300.00	2,300.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	2,200.00	2,200.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	11,000.00	11,000.00	43,727.00	43,727.00
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	49,000.00	49,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	1	2,900.00	2,900.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	1	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
8	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	22,200	2.75	61,050.00	3.70	82,140.00
9	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	50	90.00	4,500.00	20.00	1,000.00
10	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	6,900	70.00	483,000.00	73.00	503,700.00
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,000	0.75	10,500.00	1.00	14,000.00
12	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	10	31.00	310.00	35.00	350.00
13	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	10	290.00	2,900.00	300.00	3,000.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	100	10.00	1,000.00	10.00	1,000.00
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	7,200	0.50	3,600.00	0.60	4,320.00
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	500	4.00	2,000.00	4.00	2,000.00
17	010602	MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK	FA	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 17				689,510.00		737,737.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Landfill Road Resurfacing Project, Dillon Road to 1.32 miles Easterly
Indio Area**

Advertised: December 9, 2014 (Agenda Item: 3-35)

Addenda: 1(12/31/14)

Bids Open: 2:00 p.m. Date: Wednesday, January 7, 2015

PROJECT No. C3-0057

					6			
					All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE		
1	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00		
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00		
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	59,930.00	59,930.00		
4	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00		
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00		
6	015602	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN	EA	1	1,500.00	1,500.00		
7	066578	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	1	1,500.00	1,500.00		
8	011505	GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE	SQYD	22,200	2.75	61,050.00		
9	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	50	105.00	5,250.00		
10	390130	HOT MIX ASPHALT	TON	6,900	76.00	524,400.00		
11	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	LF	14,000	1.30	18,200.00		
12	151281	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	10	35.00	350.00		
13	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	10	300.00	3,000.00		
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	100	10.00	1,000.00		
15	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	7,200	0.60	4,320.00		
16	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	500	4.00	2,000.00		
17	010602	MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK	FA	1	50,000.00	50,000.00		
		PROJECT TOTAL, ITEMS 1 - 17				752,500.00		

Subcontractors

**Project: Landfill Road Resurfacing Project, Dillon road to 1.32 miles Easterly,
Indio Area**

Project Nos.: C3-0057

Apparent Low Bidder: Granite Construction Company

Subcontractor Name	Description of work/ Bid Items
PRECISION COLD PLANING, INC. Lic. No. 832640	8 PULVERIZE (Partial)
SUPERIOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS INC Lic. No. 776306	12 - 16 STRIPING AND MARKING